Bicycle Pilgrimage to St. Catherine’s (42 miles or 27 miles)

Miles
0.0
0.0
0.1
0.1
1.4
1.9
6.4
6.5
6.5
9.1

1.4
1.4
16.4
17.9
19.5
21.7
21.7
23.5
23.5
23.7
28.4
37.0
37.3
40.2
41.5
41.5
41.6
41.6

«rlain village

[

D

R
X
S
B
L

R
X
S
R

nOXaownr

rnOX®Ourro

ico ' ’ (13)5R;224 Don;:sé‘rstate T

r E:aa\fle Shopping Center Oxon Hill Bicycle and Trail Club
MD 227 (Marshall Hall Rd) .
MD 210 (Indian Head Highway) at TL ohbike.org
MD 227
R MD 224 (Livingston Rd)
Bumpy Oak Rd
Marshall Corner Rd at SS
MD 225 (Hawthrone Road)
Rose Hill Rd
MD 6 (Port Tobacco Rd) at SS
Rest Stop at St. Catherine's Hall, McConchie —» for 27 mile route
Continue on MD 6 (Port Tobacco Rd) 1
Durham Church Rd
MD 425 (Ironsides Rd) at SS 114 Continue on MD 6 (Port Tobacco Rd)
Baptist Church Rd (Bowie Rd) 11.5 R  BurchRd
MD 6 at SS 12.2 L Poor House Rd at T
Liverpool Point Rd 12.2 X MD 425 (Ironsides Road) at SS
Rest Stop at Linda's Store, Nanjemoy 16.9 S Bicknell Rd
Continue on Liverpool Point Road 20.2 R MD 224 (Chicamuxen Rd) at SS
MD 224 (Riverside Rd) at SS 22.5 L MD 225 (Hawthorne Rd) at TL
TRO MD 224 at T 22.8 R MD 224 (Livingston Rd)
MD 225 (Hawthorne Rd) at TL 25.7 BL MD 227 (Livingston Rd)
MD 224 (Livingston Rd) 27.0 X MD 210 (Indian Head Highway) at TL
L MD 227 (Livingston Rd) 27.0 S  TRO MD 227 (Marshall Hall Road)
MD 210 (Indian Head Highway) at TL 271 L Into Shopping Center
TRO MD 227 (Marshall Hall Road) 271 Finish
Into Shopping Center
Finish

Abbreviations:

i { e e =TI T i BL Branch Left
22588 L s s "*'“‘ BR  Branch Right

’f
- Lt s,
; (S)Bumpy mk"ﬁﬁ"" o D L Left

R Right

S Straight

SS Stop Sign

T T intersection

TL Traffic Light
TRO To Remain On
X Cross Road

For 42 mile route Total
Climbing Elevation is 2450 feet

For 27 miles is 1327 feet

O i

10 i 20 mi 30 mi 41.66 mi



