Bicycle Pilgrimage to St. Catherine's (42 miles or 27 miles)

Miles	Dir	Road			Over I till Dievele and Trail Club
0.0		Leave Shopping Center			Oxon Hill Bicycle and Trail Club
0.0	R	MD 227 (Marshall Hall Rd)			1.1.21
0.1	Χ	MD 210 (Indian Head Highway) at TL			ohbike.org
0.1	S	MD 227			
1.4	BR	MD 224 (Livingston Rd)			
1.9	L	Bumpy Oak Rd			
6.4	R	Marshall Corner Rd at SS			
6.5	Χ	MD 225 (Hawthrone Road)			
6.5	S	Rose Hill Rd			
9.1	R	MD 6 (Port Tobacco Rd) at SS			
11.4		Rest Stop at St. Catherine's Hall, McCor	nchie —	for	⁻27 mile route □
11.4		Continue on MD 6 (Port Tobacco Rd)			Ţ
16.4	L	Durham Church Rd			\
17.9	S	MD 425 (Ironsides Rd) at SS	11.4		Continue on MD 6 (Port Tobacco Rd)
19.5	R	Baptist Church Rd (Bowie Rd)	11.5	R	Burch Rd
21.7	Χ	MD 6 at SS	12.2	L	Poor House Rd at T
21.7	S	Liverpool Point Rd	12.2	Χ	MD 425 (Ironsides Road) at SS
23.5		Rest Stop at Linda's Store, Nanjemoy	16.9	S	Bicknell Rd
23.5		Continue on Liverpool Point Road	20.2	R	MD 224 (Chicamuxen Rd) at SS
23.7	R	MD 224 (Riverside Rd) at SS	22.5	L	MD 225 (Hawthorne Rd) at TL
28.4	L	TRO MD 224 at T	22.8	R	MD 224 (Livingston Rd)
37.0	L	MD 225 (Hawthorne Rd) at TL	25.7	BL	MD 227 (Livingston Rd)
37.3	R	MD 224 (Livingston Rd)	27.0	Χ	MD 210 (Indian Head Highway) at TL
40.2	BL	MD 227 (Livingston Rd)	27.0	S	TRO MD 227 (Marshall Hall Road)
41.5	Χ	MD 210 (Indian Head Highway) at TL	27.1	L	Into Shopping Center
41.5	S	TRO MD 227 (Marshall Hall Road)	27.1		Finish
41.6	L	Into Shopping Center			
41.6		Finish			



Abbreviations:

BLBranch Left BR Branch Right L Left R Right S Straight SS Stop Sign Τ T intersection Traffic Light TL **TRO** To Remain On Χ Cross Road

For 42 mile route Total Climbing Elevation is 2450 feet For 27 miles is 1327 feet

